

- 1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 3380 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 2, line 14, delete "a" and insert "one" and after "fee" insert "for each month"
- 1.3 Page 2, line 15, delete "\$20" and insert "\$15" and delete "20" and insert "15"